50GBASE-FR SFP56 1310nm 2km DOM
Industrial Transceiver
1www.fs.com
Application
Features
SFP56-FR-50G-RI
• 2-Wire Interface with Integrated Digital
Diagnostic Monitoring

50G SFP56 1310NM 2KM DOM TRANSCEIVER
13www.fs.com
Order Information
Part Number Description
SFP56-SR-50G 50GBASE-SR SFP56 850nm 100m DOM Transceiver
SFP56-LR-50G-I 50GBASE-LR SFP56 1310nm 10km DDM Industrial Transceiver
SFP56-FR-50G-RI 50GBASE-FR SFP56 1310nm 2km DDM Industrial Transceiver
SFP56-LR-50GM-I 50GBASE-LR SFP56 1311nm 10km DDM Industrial Transceiver
QSFP28-LR-50G 50GBASE-LR QSFP28 1310nm 10km Transceiver
QSFP28-ER-50G 50GBASE-ER QSFP28 1310nm 40km Transceiver
QSFP28-50G-BX 50GBASE-BX QSFP28 1331nm-TX/1271nm-RX 10km Transceiver
QSFP28-50G-BX40 50GBASE-BX QSFP28 1295nm-TX/1309nm-RX 40km Transceiver
QSFP28-50G-BX40 50GBASE-BX QSFP28 1309nm-TX/1295nm-RX 40km Transceiver
50G SFP56 1310NM 2KM DOM TRANSCEIVER